chem-plug® Valve
The Way You Need It, When You Need it—Customer Service Is Our Number ONE Priority
Southern Manufacturing Group, Inc.
www.smgvalves.com SD-CP-10.2022
ISOÊ9001:2015ÊCer fiedÊQMS
CHEM-PLUG®Ê SLEEVED VALVES
 Chem-Plug®ÊsleevedÊvalvesÊareÊavailableÊinÊtwoÊbasicÊ
designsÊ-ÊdiaphragmÊtop-sealÊmodelsÊandÊV-ringÊtop-sealÊ

sleeve,ÊwrenchÊoperatorÊandÊnoÊspecialÊfeatures.
chem-plug®
How to Order
ANSI
CLASS
PORTS DesignÊandÊEndÊ
connec on
BodyÊMaterialÊÊÊÊÊÊ PlugÊMaterialÊÊÊÊÊÊÊÊÊ SleeveÊMaterial Operators
0=150lb
3=300lb
2=2-WAY
3=3-WAY
2=SleevedÊflangedÊ
end
3=SleevedÊflangedÊ
end,ÊfullÊjacket
4=SleevedÊscrewedÊ
end
5=SleevedÊsocketÊ
weldÊend
6=SleevedÊscrewedÊ
byÊsocketÊweldÊ
ends
7=SleevedÊflangedÊ
end,Êpar alÊjacket
G=SS,ÊCF3
H=Duc leÊIron
J=Steel,ÊWCB
K=SS,ÊCF8
L=SS,ÊCF8M
M=CD4MCU
N=AlloyÊ20
P=Monel
Q=HastelloyÊB
R=HastelloyÊC
X=Nickel
Y=Inconel
S=Special
V=Duc leÊIron3ÊÊÊÊÊ
K=SS,ÊCF8
L=SS,ÊCF8M
M=CD4MCU
N=AlloyÊ20
P=Monel
Q=HastelloyÊB
R=HastelloyÊC
X=Nickel
Y=Inconel
S=Special
F=PTFE
R=RytonÊfilledÊPTFE
U=UHMWPE
T=GlassÊfilledÊTFE
0=None
1=Wrench